



Increase Your Earning Power by Recruiting Your Own Network of Loan Stars



Earn 1% Overrides and \$2,500 Recruiting Bonuses

Loan Stars can power-up their earning potential by becoming Network Leaders and recruiting their own group of Loan Stars. Network Leaders will earn a 1% override on all fundings generated by downstream Loan Stars added to the program during the 2024 calendar year for a period of 24 months (from the date of the downstream partner's validation). The more Loan Stars your recruit, the bigger the opportunity!

Network Leaders can also cash in big on recruiting bonuses. That's right. For every 50 Loan Stars you add to your network you'll receive a \$2,500 Recruiting bonus. Now that's true star power!



Businesses Bank on Us.™

Loan Stars terms and conditions are available at: www.arffinancial.com/rp-terms-and-conditions, and will govern our partnership beginning 7/1/2024. If you need more information, please contact your assigned loan consultant, or the marketing department at: marketing@arffinancial.com. ARF Financial is licensed by the California Department of Financial Protection and Innovation #6037958. Loan approval, loan amount and interest rate are based upon applicant's credit worthiness and ARF Financial's standard underwriting guidelines.